
Plasseringspremie Gavepremier

Elisabeth Brudevik Løiten JFF Hundefor

Eilif Skrefsrud Løiten JFF

Erik Ødegård Romedal og Vallset JFF

Rune Pettersen Romedal og Vallset JFF

Joakim Siljubergåsen Sørskogbygda 

Roar Storbæk Sørskogbygda Gavekort

Håkon Marius Strømsrud Løiten JFF

Thomas Sæteråsen Sørskogbygda Plass 2 pk ammo

Tove Mette Pedersen Løiten JFF Håndkikkert

Trond Holter Åslia Jaktskytte Gavekort

Johan Skogsrud Løiten JFF Gavekort

Per Aage Aasen Åslia JSK Plass

Gabriella Kørtvelyessy Løiten JFF Plass

Roar Grønvold Stange JFF

Severin Larsen Stange JFF Gavekort Pussesnor

Geir Arne Antonsen Romedal og V

Rune Helmersen Løiten JFF

Svein Arve Pedersen Vang Jff Gavekort

Simen Holtmoen Romedal og V

Tore Stensby Løiten JFF Gavekort

Klas Inge Elisenberg Løiten JFF

Herman Støa Østby JFF

Levente Bartucz Løiten JFF Gavekort

Emil Breum Sørskogbygda 

Steinar Tårneby Romedal og Vallset JFF Gavekort Patronbelte

Anne Westvold Løiten JFF Gavepr Jakt og fiskedagene

Trond Brage Holvik Løiten JFF Plass

Steinar Thingstad Romedal og V

Johan Skogsrud Romedal og Vallset JFF Plass

Even Nordsveen Løiten JFF

Håkon Sæthre Gran JFF Plass

Jean Haakon Sandvold Jahren Romedal og Vallset Skytebriller

Thorbjørn Viktor Lund Løiten JFF Pussesnor

Magnus Nordhagen Sørskogbygda 

Ola Berntsen Vang JFF

Thomas Nordhagen Sørskogbygda Plass

Bjørn Joakimsen Vang JFF

Jan Magne Bjørnstad Løiten JFF

Kjetil Bjørnstad Løiten JFF Gavekort

Arne Jostein Mellum Vang JFF

Ørjan Ryen Storsveen Vestre Trysil JFF Plass Caps

Jan Magne Bjørnstad Løiten JFF

Ole Petter Pålshaugen Elverum JSK

Cato Wang Løiten JFF

Jean Haakon Sandvold Jahren Romedal og Vallset JFF

Simen Holtmoen Romedal og Vallset JFF

Ann Catrin Hoel Larsen Løiten JFF Gavekort Bålpanne/stekepanne

Ola Berntsen Vang JFF

Kim Andre Bjørnstad Løiten JFF Gavek Jakt og fiskedagene



Knut Oddgeir Støa Østby JFF Gavekort

Daniel Eierholen Hof Vestre JFF Plass

Kato Nordsveen Løiten JFF

Daniel Ulland Dahlsrud Vang JFF

Jon Inge Storåsen Løiten JFF Gavekort

Sverre Lindstad Løiten JFF Plass

Tor Egil Mauseth Løiten JFF Plass

Mathilde Støa Vestre Trysil JFF Plass

Vidar Falldalen Løiten JFF Kikkert

Steinar Thingstad Romedal og Vallset JFF

Tom Håkonsen Løiten JFF Gavekort

Arne Vegard Mellum Vang JFF

Thomas Bjørkås Løiten JFF Gavekort

Tore Slåtten Romedal og Vallset JFF Plass

Linus Henriksen Skogen JSK Plass

Terje  Falldalen Romedal og Vallset JFF

Morten Ottershagen Elverum JSK

Gunnar Slåtten Romedal og Vallset JFF

Espen Kaspersen Skogheim Løiten JFF

Trond Magnus Berntsen Vang JFF

Espen Kaspersen Skogheim Løiten JFF

Thore Grinden Løiten JFF Gavekort

Nils Anders Østberg Løiten JFF Plass

Per Aage Aasen Åslia Jaktskytte 

Eilif Skrefsrud Løiten JFF

Morten Ottershagen Elverum JSK Gavekort

Rune  Skårholen Løiten JFF

Roger Nygaard Vang JFF Plass Gavepr Jakt og fiskedagene

Odd Grønberg Osen JFL

Trond Magnus Berntsen Vang JFF

Anders Bjørndalen Romedal og Vallset JFF Patronbelte

Daniel Eierholen Hof Vestre JFF Plass

Hans Inge Murud Løiten JFF

Ronny Olafsen Løiten JFF

Øyvind Aafloen Henriksen Skogen JSK Gavekort

Stein Johansen Vang JFF Plass

Mette Østvold Løiten JFF Plass

Ørjan Grinden Sørskogbygda Primus

Dag Rune Egge Løiten JFF Gavekort 50 riflepatroner

Kim Andre Bjørnstad Løiten JFF Plass

Hans Magnusson Romedal og V

Svein Arve Pedersen Vang JFF Gavekort El.kontroll


